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Inter-Counties Meeting 2021

The NRA Long Range Team Matich

Summary of Team Scores

Surrey
Somerset
Berkshire

Hertfordshire
Cheshire
Hampshire
Lancashire
Sussex
Northants, Leics & Rutland
Kent

London
Gloucestershire
Suffolk

Yorkshire
Middlesex
Norfolk

Devon
Notftinghamshire

900x

592.78v
588.65v
585.64v

589.78v
587.65v
587.70v
588.69v
585.62v
588.72v
591.65v
584.70v
583.67v
569.50v
580.60v
581.55v
577.65v
553.46v
574.61v

1000x

576.58v
570.55v
572.46v

565.50v
566.40v
561.46v
558.37v
557.52v
553.42v
549.36v
555.46v
552.48v
560.40v
548.36v
541.36v
544.29v
567.51v
543.36v

Total

1168.136v
1158.120v
1157.110v

1154.128v
1153.105v
1148.116v
1146.106v
1142.114v
1141.114v
1140.101v
1139.116v
1135.115v
1129.90v
1128.96v
1122.91v
1121.94v
1120.97v
1117.97v



